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First Name

Jared
Mohsin
Mark
Valentin
Brian
Ham
Myung
Nathan
Young
Darrell
Christopher
Chahn
Alex
Daniel
Neill
Aaron
Francisco
Jon
Peter
Shawn
Thomas
Roberto
Phuoc
Nikhil
Scott
Cody
Sean
Scott
Douglas
Michael
Jason
Ryan
Phil
Barry
John
David
Xuan
Adam
Bob
Giulio
James
Adam
Mario
Ravi

2016/2017 WSOP Circuit at Bicycle Casino
Event #11: $1,675 No-Limit Hold'em Main Event

End of Day 1

Last Name Chip Count
Jaffee 336,500
Charania 305,500
Hamilton 303,500
Vornicu 291,000
Green 283,500
Khang 280,000
Shin 278,500
Brady 271,300
Eum 263,000
Lane 262,000
Doan 251,000
Jung 250,000
Foxen 216,500
Davies 208,000
Clark 207,500
Elder 205,000
Frogoso 205,000
Lactaoen 194,500
Lipan 190,000
McBride 187,500
Zanot 182,500
Valdez 180,500
Nguyen 180,000
Gera 177,000
Vener 170,000
Brinn 169,500
jazayeri 169,000
Clements 166,000
Smith 163,000
Aron 160,500
Vanstrom 157,500
Hemmel 157,500
Stark 155,000
Hutter 154,500
Curcuru 154,000
Levi 153,000
Nguyen 147,000
Levy 146,000
Buckenmayer 139,500
Rosati 139,500
Dorrance 138,000
Krach 137,500
Lopez 135,500
Shanmugiam 134,000

-hO‘tCDN\I-DUULD\ILDOONO\HO\OO\IKD-&O\O\W&N&&DWHOO\INl—‘-bl—‘UJI—‘LOChHCDLOCDLOI—‘Im



Nipun
Erich
Rafael
Christopher
Lawrence
Nils
James
Eddy
Marios
Ankush
Matthew
David
Christopher
Christopher
Jim

Eyal
Vuong
will
Melanie
Matt
Marcos
Mohammad
Geffrey
Aaron
Jesse
Eugene
Lily
Behzad
Baptiste
Phil

Sam
Alex
Jordan
Mel

Ed

Keith
George
Cord

Rip

Nick
Steve
David
Jesse
Lior
Tuan
Ryan
David
Alex
Ralph
Timothy

Java

Karle
Ulivrima
Usude
Berg
Bardsley
Collopy
Sabat
Savvides
Mandavia
Wantman
Pham
Abkarian
Herrin
Mangianele
Al Revah
Do

Berry
Weisner
Salsberg
Exterkotter
Ghader
Klein
Massey
Capps
Tito
Kiletto
Tieranie
Chavaillaz
Laak
Renshaw
Massman
Young
Wiener
Lewis
Murrell
Yutuc
Garcia
Fritzer
Phoenix
Buell
Singontiko
Yaginuma
Orel

Le
Buckholtz
Mendelson
Balcerzak
Castaneda
Miles

130,000
127,500
126,500
126,500
125,000
124,000
124,000
123,500
122,500
120,000
119,000
118,000
117,500
116,000
110,500
107,500
105,000
103,000
103,000
100,000
100,000
99,500
97,500
97,000
92,000
91,500
90,000
88,500
88,000
87,500
87,500
87,000
86,000
85,000
85,000
84,500
83,500
83,500
83,000
83,000
82,500
79,500
78,500
78,000
77,500
77,500
76,000
75,000
75,000
74,500
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12

12

18

11

18

15
13

12
13
11
10
17
18

19

14
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19

21
15

18
13

10

17

21

20
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Diego
Michael
Jack
Ophir
Mitch
Harry
Christian
Greg
Adam
Henry
Jared
George
Alan
Tom
Brian
Sam
Adam
Alex
Brian
Chester
Steve
Sevan
Christian
Darren
TJ

Nick
Josh
Andrew
Ben
Benjamin
Tyler
Timothy
Leo
Steve
Brian
Wendy
Derrick
Anthony
Dave
Thayer
Jeff
Marco
Andrew
Adam
Matt
Nicholas
Jody
Jonathan
Allen
Christopher

Valladores
Katz
Duong
Atar
Garshovsky
Arutyunyan
Soto
Pohler
Voler
Fischter
Kawalsky
Vellucci
Myerson
Braband
Lee

Ho

Martel
Greenblatt
Gorman
Burnett
Firestone
Toroussian
Valladolld
Rabinowitz
Thondup
Matsumoto
Newfeld
Miramontes
Keeline
Reinhart
Patterson
Lamperic
Raykov
Karp
Bumpas
Freedman
Moked
Spinella
Plaskett
Rasmussen
Yardheven
Johnson
Moss
Singer
Schultz
Grippo
Fayant
Dahlberg
Hammer
Bolek

71,000
71,000
71,000
70,000
69,500
68,000
67,500
65,500
64,000
64,000
61,500
61,500
60,500
60,500
59,000
59,000
59,000
58,000
57,000
57,000
56,000
54,000
53,500
52,500
52,500
52,000
51,500
51,000
50,000
49,500
49,000
47,500
46,500
45,500
45,000
44,500
43,500
42,500
40,000
40,000
38,000
37,000
35,500
34,500
34,500
33,500
29,500
29,000
28,000
27,500
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Tony

Ly
Erhart
Jonathan
Max
Rob
Henry
Erica

Ma

Tran
Edquist
Ingalls
Mashour
Kelepouris
Kim
Lindgren

26,000
26,000
24,000
22,500
21,000
20,500
19,000
17,500

20

14
14
13
14
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